
 

To the Accreditation Centre  
Russia National Centre 

 

 
POWER OF ATTORNEY 

on behalf of legal entity 

 
(full name of the principal organization, indicating the type of business entity) 

 

 
 

(job title and full name of the principal) 

 

 
 

acting on the basis of *  
(document establishing the authority of the principal) 
 

 

hereby authorizes  
 (full name of the authorized person) 

 
 

passport number:  

 
 

telephone number:  

 
 

to collect participant accreditation badges in accordance with the attached list.  
 

* The person acting on a power of attorney must attach a copy of this power of attorney 

 
 

Authorized person     certify. 

 signature 

 
 (full name)  

 
Principal: 
 

   
(signature)  (full name of the principal) 

 
 
  

L.S.   

  (date) 

as represented by  



List of participants to be accredited attached to the power of attorney on behalf of legal 

entity: 

 

 Full name Date of birth 

 
1. 

 

 
2. 

 

 
3. 

 

 
4. 

 

 
5. 

 

 
6. 

 

 
7. 

 

 
8. 

 

 
9. 

 

 
10. 

 

 
11. 

 

 
12. 

 

 
13. 

 

 
14. 

 

 
15. 

 

 
 

Principal: 
 

   
(signature)  (full name of the principal) 

 

 

 

L.S.  


